EC FERTILIZER
BLENDED NPK FERTILIZER

PERFORMANS 12-12-17+(17S03)+Zn

GUARANTEED CONTENT

Total Nitrogen (N):

Ammonium Nitrogen(N)

Urea Nitrogen (N)

Water Soluble Phosphorus Pentoxide(P205)
Water Soluble Potassium Oxide(K20)
Water Soluble Sulphur Trioxide (SO3)
Water Soluble Zinc (Zn)

How to Apply the Medication for Different kinds of Plants:

It must be applied as a Ground Fertilizer in soil before sowing

Plant Type

Park and Garden Lawn
Citrus-Olive

Open Field Vegetables
Greenhouse Vegetables
Drupe and Pome Fruit Trees
Watermelon
Wheat-Barley
Sunflower

Corn

Soy

Cotton

Carrot

Apple

Banana

Rice

Potato

Sugar Beet

Grape

APPLICATION IN SOIL
50-70 gr /m2
1-4 kg/tree
25-35 kg
20-30 kg

1-4 kg/tree
60-70 kg
25-35 kg
35-40kg
55-60kg
45-55kg
50-55kg
45-55kg

1-4 kg
120-150kg
35-40kg
55-60kg
55-60kg
60-80kg
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